Rev. 1.0                                                    1
Metrodyne Microsystem Corp
MPS-1210 series
Silicon Pressure Sensor Die
� Features
� Solid State, High Reliability
� Favorable Price
� Pressure Range: 1, 2, 5.8, 15, 30 PSI

Rev. 1.0                                                    3
Metrodyne Microsystem Corp
� Ordering information
MPS-1 2 1 0-006 G
Part No. Type Range Feature Note
MPS-1210-001G Gauge 1 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1212-001G Gauge 1 PSI 5kOhm Pads for dual die bonding
MPS-1210-002G Gauge 2 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1212-002G Gauge 2 PSI 5kOhm Pads for dual die bonding
MPS-1210-006G Gauge 5.8 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1212-006G Gauge 5.8 PSI 5kOhm Pads for dual die bonding
MPS-1210-015G Gauge 15 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1210-015A Absolute 15 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1211-015G Gauge 15 PSI 5kOhm High sensitivity
MPS-1211-015A Absolute 15 PSI 5kOhm High sensitivity
MPS-1212-015G Gauge 15 PSI 5kOhm Pads for dual die bonding
MPS-1212-015A Absolute 15 PSI 5kOhm Pads for dual die bonding
MPS-1210-030G Gauge 30 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1210-030A Absolute 30 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-1212-030G Gauge 30 PSI 5kOhm Pads for dual die bonding
MPS-1212-030A Absolute 30 PSI 5kOhm Pads for dual die bonding
 Metrodyne Microsystem Corp.
10, Prosperity Rd. , ScienceⅡ -Based Industrial Park, Hsin-Chu 300, Taiwan, R.O.C.